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coffee
ESPRESSO

CORTADO

AMERICANO

LATTE MACCHIATO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCINO

PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE

GINGERBREAD LATTE

MOCHA

1.70

1.90

2.00

2.95

2.75

2.75

3.45

3.45

3.45

speciality

steamers

LOTUS BISCOFF

BOURBON VANILLA

SALTED CARAMEL

OREO BISCUIT (V)

3.95

3.95

4.25

4.25

Decacent frothed creamy milk mixed with your 
choice of flavouring topped with chantilly and 
crumb. Think winter milkshakes.... and then 
some!

tea
Ask your server for todays choices.

TEA FOR ONE

TEA FOR TWO

2.75

4.95

luxury hot

chocolate

LE CLASSIQUE

SALTED CARAMEL

WHITE CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE ORANGE

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

All served piled high with chantilly cream and 
marshmallows!

Go on, push the boat out!
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brunch

BACK BACON

ENGLISH SAUSAGE

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE

VEGGIE SAUSAGE & 
TOMATO

BACON & ENGLISH 
SAUSAGE

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.50

7.00

Breakfast sandwiches served on thick croq 
bread with your choice of filling.

jacket potatoes

CHILLI AND CHEESE

BEANS AND CHEESE (V)

CHEESE AND COLESLAW (V)

TUNA AND SWEETCORN

CORONATION CHICKPEA & 
VEGAN CHEESE (VE)

7.00

6.50

6.20

7.00

6.50

Crispy skinned and fluffy on the inside, served 
with your choice of toppings and a side salad.

MAISON PB SAUSAGE, 
APPLE & RED ONION ROLL

3.50

savouries
Subject to availability.

mpb "club"
sandwiches

FALAFEL FRENZY (VE)

CORONATION CHICKPEA (VE)

CHARCUTERIE

CHICKEN BLT

HAM, CHEESE & COLESLAW

6.75

6.50

6.50

6.75

6.50

Tripled up, toasted croq bread fit to bursting with 
the filling of your choice served with a side salad 
and crisps.

paninis

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY

BBQ CHICKEN & CHEESE

TUNA SWEETCORN MELT

RACLETTE, BACON & ONION

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & 
PESTO (V)

FALAFEL PIECES WITH VEGAN 
CHEESE (VE)

7.20

7.20

6.95

7.00

6.95

6.95

Demi baguette filled with your choice of filling 
pressed and served with a side salad and crisps.
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available everyday until 12:30
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