

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	1.70
CORTADO	1.90
AMERICANO	2.00
LATTE MACCHIATO	2.95
FLAT WHITE	2.75
CAPPUCINO	2.75
PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE	3.45
GINGERBREAD LATTE	3.45
MOCHA	3.45

SPECIALITY STEAMERS

Decacent frothed creamy milk mixed with your choice of flavouring topped with chantilly and crumb. Think winter milkshakes.... and then some!

LOTUS BISCOFF	3.95
BOURBON VANILLA	3.95
SALTED CARAMEL	4.25
OREO BISCUIT (V)	4.25

TEA

Ask your server for todays choices.

TEA FOR ONE	2.75
TEA FOR TWO	4.95

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

All served piled high with chantilly cream and marshmallows!

Go on, push the boat out!

CHOCOLATE ORANGE

LE CLASSIQUE 3.95
SALTED CARAMEL 3.95
WHITE CHOCOLATE 3.95

CHECK OUT OUR

COUNTER FOR

TODAYS SELECTION

OF SWEET TREATS

AND CAKES

3.95



CHECK OUT OUR

COUNTER FOR

TODAYS SELECTION

OF SWEET TREATS

AND CAKES

BRUNCH

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY UNTIL 12:30

Breakfast sandwiches served on thick croq bread with your choice of filling.

BACK BACON	5.00
ENGLISH SAUSAGE	5.00
VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE	5.00
VEGGIE SAUSAGE & TOMATO	6.50
BACON & ENGLISH SAUSAGE	7.00

JACKET POTATOES

Crispy skinned and fluffy on the inside, served with your choice of toppings and a side salad.

CHILLI AND CHEESE	7.00
BEANS AND CHEESE (V)	6.50
CHEESE AND COLESLAW (V)	6.20
TUNA AND SWEETCORN	7.00
CORONATION CHICKPEA & VEGAN CHEESE (VE)	6.50

SAVOURIES

Subject to availability.

MAISON PB SAUSAGE, 3.50 APPLE & RED ONION ROLL

MPB "CLUB" SANDWICHES

Tripled up, toasted croq bread fit to bursting with the filling of your choice served with a side salad and crisps.

FALAFEL FRENZY (VE)	6.75
CORONATION CHICKPEA (VE)	6.50
CHARCUTERIE	6.50
CHICKEN BLT	6.75
HAM, CHEESE & COLESLAW	6.50

PANINIS

Demi baguette filled with your choice of filling pressed and served with a side salad and crisps.

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY	7.20
BBQ CHICKEN & CHEESE	7.20
TUNA SWEETCORN MELT	6.95
RACLETTE, BACON & ONION	7.00
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO (V)	6.95
FALAFEL PIECES WITH VEGAN CHEESE (VE)	6.95

